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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 14 Men, 400m Medley 20 years and older
14.10.2023 - 15:45 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

30 - 34 years

1. TERVER Jean 90 Club Nautique du Val de Fensch 6:01.05 308
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:14.26 48.79 250m: 3:53.92 52.52 350m: 5:24.57 38.43

100m: 1:25.47 46.48 200m: 3:01.40 47.14 300m: 4:46.14 52.22 400m: 6:01.05 36.48

35 - 39 years

1. VAN VLIET Rob 84 ZPC Amersfoort 5:35.82 382
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:59.68 44.77 250m: 3:28.64 45.22 350m: 4:56.00 39.39

100m: 1:14.91 40.92 200m: 2:43.42 43.74 300m: 4:16.61 47.97 400m: 5:35.82 39.82

2. GODWALDT Mark 87 PSV 6:46.79 215
50m: 43.16 43.16 150m: 2:28.21 50.81 250m: 4:19.79 1:03.23 350m: 6:06.43 41.00

100m: 1:37.40 54.24 200m: 3:16.56 48.35 300m: 5:25.43 1:05.64 400m: 6:46.79 40.36

40 - 44 years

WDR TOMOS Florin 83 CSM Cluj Napoca sport4you

45 - 49 years

1. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75 Gay Swim Amsterdam 7:06.88 186
50m: 45.00 45.00 150m: 2:40.52 1:01.51 250m: 4:37.62 59.83 350m: 6:23.02 46.81

100m: 1:39.01 54.01 200m: 3:37.79 57.27 300m: 5:36.21 58.59 400m: 7:06.88 43.86

50 - 54 years

1. TONUS Frederic 73 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:19.94 442
Meet Record

50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:53.39 47.18 250m: 3:25.93 46.80 350m: 4:49.17 36.57
100m: 1:06.21 35.47 200m: 2:39.13 45.74 300m: 4:12.60 46.67 400m: 5:19.94 30.77

2. PEINADO Antonio 72 Schwimmverein beider Basel 5:39.25 371
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 2:01.43 49.26 250m: 3:35.22 46.35 350m: 5:02.63 38.71

100m: 1:12.17 37.59 200m: 2:48.87 47.44 300m: 4:23.92 48.70 400m: 5:39.25 36.62

55 - 59 years

1. BOKNECHT Heiko 68 TSV Quakenbrueck 5:37.92 375
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:01.59 45.88 250m: 3:33.18 47.44 350m: 5:00.44 39.13

100m: 1:15.71 40.63 200m: 2:45.74 44.15 300m: 4:21.31 48.13 400m: 5:37.92 37.48

2. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 6:01.44 307
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:12.03 47.42 250m: 3:50.25 51.78 350m: 5:23.15 40.46

100m: 1:24.61 46.26 200m: 2:58.47 46.44 300m: 4:42.69 52.44 400m: 6:01.44 38.29

3. NAGL Norbert 68 SC Hakoah Wien 6:14.20 276
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:18.51 49.14 250m: 3:59.93 53.24 350m: 5:34.87 41.18

100m: 1:29.37 48.22 200m: 3:06.69 48.18 300m: 4:53.69 53.76 400m: 6:14.20 39.33

4. VAN ROOIJ Eymert 66 PSV 6:20.56 263
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:16.02 49.11 250m: 3:59.18 53.67 350m: 5:38.21 43.73

100m: 1:26.91 48.13 200m: 3:05.51 49.49 300m: 4:54.48 55.30 400m: 6:20.56 42.35

5. LOPEZ David 66 Schwimmverein beider Basel 7:32.73 156
50m: 47.32 47.32 150m: 2:45.68 1:01.08 250m: 4:47.81 1:02.57 350m: 6:44.64 52.52

100m: 1:44.60 57.28 200m: 3:45.24 59.56 300m: 5:52.12 1:04.31 400m: 7:32.73 48.09
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2023
Luxembourg/Hollerich, 14. - 15.10.2023

Event 14, Men, 400m Medley

60 - 64 years

WDR KIEKENS Christian 60 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe

70 - 74 years

1. CADIAT Jean-Marie 53 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 6:30.51 243
Meet Record

50m: 39.77 39.77 150m: 2:19.58 54.49 250m: 4:08.46 55.46 350m: 5:48.03 45.51
100m: 1:25.09 45.32 200m: 3:13.00 53.42 300m: 5:02.52 54.06 400m: 6:30.51 42.48

2. PELET Eric 53 SC Thionville 7:49.28 140
50m: 52.63 52.63 200m: 4:08.57 2:13.90 300m: 6:08.95 1:00.73 400m: 7:49.28 49.08

100m: 1:54.67 1:02.04 250m: 5:08.22 59.65 350m: 7:00.20 51.25

80 - 84 years

1. HANOU Rob 43 PSV 9:46.79 71
50m: 1:14.31 1:14.31 150m: 3:57.05 1:14.74 250m: 6:25.86 1:15.02 350m: 8:45.79 1:04.20

100m: 2:42.31 1:28.00 200m: 5:10.84 1:13.79 300m: 7:41.59 1:15.73 400m: 9:46.79 1:01.00


